
9.00am (Toddlers 

9.30am 1 - 3 yr)

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

Compl. New 

Beg A1.1

Compl. New 

Beg A1.1

(Kids 5-7)

Compl. New 

Beg A1.1

Compl. New 

Beg A1.1

Compl. New 

Beg A1.1

Kids 10+ 

Intermediat 

FFT

Carncot 

Y7/8

Advanced C1

TuesdayMonday

Staff meeting

Teens Int 

A1.4 

Kids 12+ 

Intermediat 

priv class  

5.15pm B1.2

semi class 

6pm B1.5

Elementary 

A2.3

Upper 

Intermediate 

B2.1

semi-priv 

class Teens  

3.30pm

Compl. New 

Beg A1.1

Compl. New 

Beg A1.1

Compl. New 

Beg A1.1

priv class 

4.45pm

TERM 1 - 2023

Thursday

Tuesday 7 February - Thursday 6 April

Upper 

Intermediate 

B2.4

Elementary 

A2.3

Wednesday

Compl. New 

Beg A1.1

SaturdayFriday

Intermediate  

B1.3

Carncot 

Y1/2 

Carncot Y3

Café 

Conversation

   Preschool 

3 - 4 yr

priv class 

Teens Int 

11.15amPause 

déjeuner

  (Preschool 

4 - 5)

 Elementary 

A2.3

Club de 

Lecture

Elementary 

A2.1

Upper 

Intermediate 

B2.1

Kids 7+ Int 

3.45pm 

(Franco 

Adults)

Franco Kids 

7+

 Beginners 

A1.2

priv class 

Teens Beg 

4.30pm

(Franco 

Teens)

Franco Kids 

5+

Franco Kids 5-

Franco Kids 

10+

Elementary 

A2.3

Compl. New 

Beg A1.1

 Elementary 

A2.1

 Beginners 

A1.2 priv class 

6.15pm

Compl. New 

Beg A1.1


