TERM 1 - 2023 Tuesday 7 February - Thursday 6 April

	Monday		Tuesday				Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday		
9.00am																		(Toddlers
9.30am																		1 - 3 yr)
10.00am			ļ				Upper		Elementary			Compl. New	Intermediate		Carncot		Café	Preschool
10.30am	Advanced C1		Staff meeting				Intermediate B2.4		A2.3			Beg A1.1	B1.3		Y1/2		Conversation	3 - 4 yr
11.00am							B2.4			FFT					Carncot Y3			(Preschool
11.30am			<u> </u>				<u> </u>						<u> </u>			<u></u>		4 - 5)
12.00pm		Compl. New Beg A1.1	Intermediate			Compl. New Beg A1.1	- ·		1	i			Compl. New Beg A1.1		Carncot			priv class Teens Int
12.30pm							A2.3		Compl. New Beg A1.1	<u> </u>		Beg A1.1		Pause				11.15am
1.00pm			B2.1											déjeuner				
1.30pm																		
2.00pm																		
2.30pm			<b>,</b>				ļ			ļ			!					
3.00pm			ļ															
3.30pm		Kids 12+ Intermediat		semi-priv class Teens					Franco Kids 5	co Kids 5		Franco Kids	Kids 7+ Int		Kids 10+			
4.00pm			<u>j</u>	3.30pm			<u></u>			<u> </u>		7+	3.45pm		Intermediat	<u></u>		<u> </u>
4.30pm		Teens Int A1.4	í	priv class			<u> </u>		Franco Kids	priv class Teens Beg 4.30pm		Franco Kids	(Kids 5-7)			í		<u>                                       </u>
5.00pm			priv class	4.45pm					10+			5+						
5.30pm		Beginners A1.2	5.15pm B1.2			Compl. New	51			Compl. No	(Franco	(Franco		Campal Navy				
6.00pm			semi class	priv class			Elementary A2.1				Compl. New Beg A1.1	Teens)	Adults)		Compl. New Beg A1.1			
6.30pm		6pm B1.5	6.15pm		_ ~				ļ				ŭ					
7.00pm	Element	Carrell Nave	C N		ā		<u> </u>		Upper	D. and in the same		Elementes.				<u></u>		
7.30pm	Elementary A2.3	Beg A1.1	Compl. New Beg A1.1		Club de Lecture		Elementary A2.3		Intermediate	Beginners A1.2		Elementary A2.1				<u> </u>		<u> </u>
8.00pm									B2.1					_		i		1